
Ayers Rock Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Maio Pasquale (06/128) 2 8 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 7 0 0 1 2 2 2 0 0

Giusti Simone (06/120) 2 8 2 6 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 1 2 2 7 0 0

Trallori Filippo (06/127) 2 8 2 5 0 0 2 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Sabatino Emanuele (06/121) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0

Mencarelli Lorenzo (06/123) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Pretelli Cristiano (06/125) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Cassaresi Gianluca (06/122) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Mangoni Jacopo (06/126) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maio Pasquale 06/128 11 31 2,82

Giusti Simone 06/120 11 27 2,45

Trallori Filippo 06/127 10 24 2,40

Sabatino Emanuele 06/121 7 15 2,14

Mencarelli Lorenzo 06/123 4 8 2,00

Pretelli Cristiano 06/125 2 1 0,50

Cassaresi Gianluca 06/122 3 1 0,33

Mangoni Jacopo 06/126 0 0 0,00

Op Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Grafil Ruel (06/153) 2 7 0 0 2 7 2 10 0 0 2 8 2 10 0 0 2 6

Sandroni Alessandro (06/030) 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 7

Grafil Ruel Junior (06/344) 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 7 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 8

Matteo Marianna (06/029) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 2 3 0 0 2 2

Coltelli Lorenzo (06/152) 2 1 0 0 2 6 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grafil Ruel 06/153 12 48 4,00

Sandroni Alessandro 06/030 12 28 2,33

Grafil Ruel Junior 06/344 8 23 2,88

Matteo Marianna 06/029 8 13 1,62

Coltelli Lorenzo 06/152 8 11 1,38

River Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Gori Francesco (06/108) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 10 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manicotti Alessio (06/105) 0 0 1 2 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 7

Di Marco Mario (06/639) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 2 6 2 2

Giuntini Andrea Francesco (06/107) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filippi Jonathan (06/109) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Barbarani Paolo (06/106) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3

Di Marco Piero (06/644) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 5

Lorenzi Jonathan (06/643) 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Orlandi Alberto (06/110) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gori Francesco 06/108 5 21 4,20

Manicotti Alessio 06/105 9 21 2,33

Di Marco Mario 06/639 8 19 2,38

Giuntini Andrea 06/107 5 12 2,40

Filippi Jonathan 06/109 4 11 2,75

Barbarani Paolo 06/106 6 11 1,83

Di Marco Piero 06/644 4 8 2,00

Lorenzi Jonathan 06/643 4 4 1,00

Orlandi Alberto 06/110 3 3 1,00


